
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.

MSETCL EMBLEM 
 
MSETCL invites online bids from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco E

Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in

1)  Rfx. / Tender No.      :           

2)  Name of work            :             

                                 

3)  Estimated cost        :             

4)  Date of submission   :             

5)  Opening of Tender   

      a) Technical Bid        :   

      b) Commercial Bid    :   

6)  E.M.D.           :   

7)  Cost of Tender Form   :   

For further details visit our website:

                                   http://srmetender.mahatransco.in

                Contact Person : The Superintending Engineer : Phone No. 0231

Note : All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E

secured digital signature. For participating search the above RFx No.

   

                                                                                                    

            

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.

EHV PROJECTS CIRCLE, KOLHAPUR 

MSETCL invites online bids from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco E

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following tender specification

          SE/EHV PC/KOP/Tech/T-01/22-23 

(RFX No.7000023115) 

          Providing Manpower on outsource basis  

                               at EHV Projects Circle, Kolhapur & its allied offices

          Rs. 1,53,10,466/- (Including Taxes) 

          From 27.04.2022 to 03.05.2022 up to 

 04.05.2022 at 11:30 Hrs. (If possible) 

 Will be informed to qualified bidder.  

 Rs.1,53,105/- 

 (5000 + GST) 

ails visit our website:- 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person : The Superintending Engineer : Phone No. 0231

All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E

digital signature. For participating search the above RFx No. 70000231

                                                                                                    Sd/- 

                           Superintending Engineer,

                    EHV Projects Circle, Kolhapur

 

              

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

MSETCL invites online bids from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco E-

for the following tender specification 

Providing Manpower on outsource basis     

t EHV Projects Circle, Kolhapur & its allied offices 

  

up to 23.30 Hrs. 

 

Contact Person : The Superintending Engineer : Phone No. 0231-2660597(O) 

All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal & be 

7000023115  

 

Superintending Engineer, 

EHV Projects Circle, Kolhapur 


